
2007 SAN DIEGO STATE AZTEC BASEBALL SCHEDULE
Date Opponent Site Time
Friday, February 2 ...................................at Cal Poly ..........................................San Luis Obispo, Calif. ......................6:00 p.m.
Saturday, February 3 ...............................at Cal Poly ..........................................San Luis Obispo, Calif. ......................1:00 p.m.
Sunday, February 4 .................................at Cal Poly ..........................................San Luis Obispo, Calif. ......................1:00 p.m.
Friday, February 9 ...................................Santa Clara.........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Saturday, February 10 .............................Santa Clara.........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Sunday, February 11 ...............................Santa Clara.........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 13..............................Loyola Marymount ..............................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Friday, February 16 .................................at USC................................................Los Angeles, Calif..............................6:00 p.m.
Saturday, February 17 .............................USC....................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Sunday, February 18 ...............................USC....................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 20..............................Cal State Fullerton ..............................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Friday, February 23 .................................UC Riverside ......................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Saturday, February 24 .............................UC Riverside ......................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Sunday, February 25 ...............................UC Riverside ......................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Friday, March 2........................................at Pacific +..........................................Stockton, Calif............................................TBA
Saturday, March 3 ...................................San Francisco + .................................Stockton, Calif............................................TBA
Sunday, March 4......................................Baylor + ..............................................Stockton, Calif..................................10:00 a.m.
Friday, March 9........................................Oklahoma # ........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 10 .................................Michigan # ..........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.................................TBA
Sunday, March 11....................................San Diego #........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 13 ..................................at UC Riverside ..................................Riverside, Calif. .................................6:00 p.m.
Friday, March 16......................................UCLA..................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 17 .................................UCLA..................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Sunday, March 18....................................UCLA..................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 20 ..................................at Cal State Fullerton ..........................Fullerton, Calif. ..................................6:00 p.m.
Friday, March 23......................................at Air Force *.......................................Colorado Springs, Colo.. ...................2:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 24 .................................at Air Force *.......................................Colorado Springs, Colo. ....................2:00 p.m.
Sunday, March 25....................................at Air Force *.......................................Colorado Springs, Colo. ..................12:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 27 ..................................at San Diego.......................................San Diego, Calif.................................3:00 p.m.
Friday, March 30......................................at New Mexico *..................................Albuquerque, N.M..............................6:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 31 .................................at New Mexico *..................................Albuquerque, N.M..............................1:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 1.........................................at New Mexico *..................................Albuquerque, N.M..............................1:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 5......................................New Mexico *......................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Friday, April 6...........................................New Mexico *......................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 7 ......................................New Mexico *......................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 10 .....................................at Loyola Marymount ..........................Los Angeles, Calif..............................3:00 p.m.
Friday, April 13.........................................at Utah *..............................................Salt Lake City, Utah ...........................6:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 14 ....................................at Utah *..............................................Salt Lake City, Utah ...........................1:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 15.......................................at Utah *..............................................Salt Lake City, Utah ...........................1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 17 .....................................San Diego ..........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Friday, April 20.........................................Air Force *...........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 21 ....................................Air Force *...........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 22.......................................Air Force *...........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 24 .....................................at Long Beach State ...........................Long Beach, Calif. .............................6:00 p.m.
Friday, April 27.........................................at TCU *..............................................Fort Worth, Texas ..............................6:30 p.m.
Saturday, April 28 ....................................at TCU *..............................................Fort Worth, Texas ..............................2:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 29.......................................at TCU *..............................................Fort Worth, Texas ..............................1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 1 .......................................UC Riverside ......................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Friday, May 4 ...........................................UNLV *................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Saturday, May 5.......................................UNLV *................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Sunday, May 6.........................................UNLV *................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 8 .......................................Long Beach State ...............................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 10 ....................................Brigham Young *.................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Friday, May 11 .........................................Brigham Young *.................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................6:00 p.m.
Saturday, May 12.....................................Brigham Young *.................................Tony Gwynn Stadium.........................1:00 p.m.
Tue-Sat, May 22-26.................................at MWC Tournament...........................Las Vegas, Nev..........................................TBA

+ Pacific Tournament # SDSU Tournament * Mountain West Conference Game


